10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Recreation Superintendent

Building Superintendent

Accounting Supervisor

Park Superintendent

Rec And Parks Manager

Recreation Supervisor 2

General Manager

Recreation Supervisor 2

Recreation Supervisor 1

Recreation Supervisor 2

Building Craftsman

Building Maintenance Supervisor

Park Supervisor

Marketing Director

Executive Secretary

Recreation Supervisor 1

Accounting Assistant

Facilities Supervisor

Other Positions Held Special District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Department

Community Center

Buildings

Administration

Parks

Athletic

Aquatics

Administration

Teens

Aquatics

Senior Center

Parks

Buildings

Parks

Communications

Administration

Senior Center

Administration

Recreation Administration

Total Wages
$111,087

$100,557

$98,151

$98,139

$87,294

$85,921

$82,570

$81,321

$81,207

$78,058

$77,088

$75,545

$70,878

$68,654

$68,401

$66,234

$61,875

$61,084



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Park Maintenance 2

Park Maintenance 1

Park Maintenance 1

Special Events Coordinator

Park Maintenance 1

General Manager

Administrative Assistant

Director

Park Maintenance 2

Lead Custodian

Park Maintenance 1

Sports Coordinator

Pool Maintenance Worker

Custodian 2

Head Teacher

Rental Specialist

Director

Head Teacher

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Parks

Parks

Parks

Recreation Administration

Parks

Administration

Administration

Child Care

Parks

Buildings

Parks

Athletic

Aquatics

Buildings

Preschool

Administration

Preschool

Preschool

$59,428

$58,785

$55.826

$53,619

$53,511

$53,076

$52,398

$49,515

$49,467

$49,143

$41,798

$39,588

$38,122

$33,247

$33,171

$32,470

$31,301

$31,171



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Custodian 1

Custodian 1

Custodian 2

Trip Coordinator

Custodian 1

Care Manager

Administrative Assistant

Custodian 1

Recreation Supervisor 1

Head Teacher

Custodian 1

Custodian 1

Custodian 1

Custodian 1

Graphic Artist

Custodian 1

Seasonal Park Worker 2

Recreation Coordinator

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Buildings

Buildings

Buildings

Senior Center

Buildings

Senior Center

Senior Center

Buildings

Child Care

Child Care

Buildings

Buildings

Buildings

Buildings

Communications

Buildings

Parks

Teens

$30,682

$29,139

$28,745

$28,681

$28,363

$28,025

$27,586

$26,352

$25,310

$25,249

$25,151

$24,484

$24,415

$24,341

$23,469

$23,199

$23,108

$22,351



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Coach

Custodian 1

Cook

Recreation Leader 3

Recreation Leader 3

Clerical 3

Clerical 3

Custodian 1

Seasonal Park Worker 1

Seasonal Park Worker 1

Field Preparation

Custodian 2

Clerical 2

Teacher

Recreation Leader 1

Recreation Leader 3

Head Teacher

Custodian 1

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Aquatics

Buildings

Senior Center

Teens

Teens

Administration

Community Center

Buildings

Parks

Parks

Athletic

Buildings

Community Center

Child Care

Teens

Preschool

Preschool

Buildings

$21,691

$19,592

$18,518

$17,895

$17,820

$17,326

$16,982

$15,768

$15.717

$15,154

$14,146

$13,805

$13,619

$13,511

$13,259

$12,885

$12,486

$12,163



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Coach

Head Teacher

Swim Fitness Coach

Senior Aquatic Leader 2

Teacher

Lead Teacher

Custodian 1

Seasonal Park Worker 1

Recreation Leader 2

Water Aerobics Instructor

Senior Aquatic Leader 1

Recreation Leader 2

Aquatic Leader 1

Head Teacher

Tennis Instructor

Clerical 2

Exercise Instructor

Aquatic Leader 2

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Aquatics

Preschool

Aquatics

Aquatics

Child Care

Preschool

Buildings

Parks

Teens

Aquatics

Aquatics

Child Care

Aquatics

Preschool

Athletic

Community Center

Programs

Aquatics

$11,930

$11,894

$11,646

$11,494

$11,037

$10,596

$10,552

$10,290

$10,183

$9,978

$9,898

$9,819

$9,720

$9,617

$9,170

$8,820

$8,819

$8,670



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Aerobics Instructor

Custodian 1

Head Teacher

Seasonal Park Worker 1

Aquatic Leader 1

Teacher

Yoga Instructor

Coach

Teacher

Custodian 1

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Pleasant Hill Recreation and
Park District

Programs

Buildings

Preschool

Parks

Aquatics

Child Care

Programs

Aquatics

Preschool

Buildings

$8,544

$8,256

$7,928

$7,678

$7,598

$7,557

$7,548

$7,296

$6,954

$6,890



