	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Recreation Superintendent		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Community Center	\$111,087
2.	Building Superintendent		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$100,557
3.	Accounting Supervisor		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$98,151
4.	Park Superintendent		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$98,139
5.	Rec And Parks Manager		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Athletic	\$87,294
6.	Recreation Supervisor 2		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$85,921
7.	General Manager		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$82,570
8.	Recreation Supervisor 2		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Teens	\$81,321
9.	Recreation Supervisor 1		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$81,207
10.	Recreation Supervisor 2		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Senior Center	\$78,058
11.	Building Craftsman		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$77,088
12.	Building Maintenance Supervisor		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$75,545
13.	Park Supervisor		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$70,878
14.	Marketing Director		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Communications	\$68,654
15.	Executive Secretary		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$68,401
16.	Recreation Supervisor 1		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Senior Center	\$66,234
17.	Accounting Assistant		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$61,875
18.	Facilities Supervisor		Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Recreation Administration	\$61,084

19.	Park Maintenance 2	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$59,428
20.	Park Maintenance 1	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$58,785
21.	Park Maintenance 1	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$55,826
22.	Special Events Coordinator	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Recreation Administration	\$53,619
23.	Park Maintenance 1	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$53,511
24.	General Manager	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$53,076
25.	Administrative Assistant	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$52,398
26.	Director	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Child Care	\$49,515
27.	Park Maintenance 2	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$49,467
28.	Lead Custodian	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$49,143
29.	Park Maintenance 1	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$41,798
30.	Sports Coordinator	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Athletic	\$39,588
31.	Pool Maintenance Worker	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$38,122
32.	Custodian 2	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$33,247
33.	Head Teacher	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Preschool	\$33,171
34.	Rental Specialist	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$32,470
35.	Director	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Preschool	\$31,301
36.	Head Teacher	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Preschool	\$31,171

37.	Custodian 1	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$30,682
38.	Custodian 1	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$29,139
39.	Custodian 2	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$28,745
40.	Trip Coordinator	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Senior Center	\$28,681
41.	Custodian 1	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$28,363
42.	Care Manager	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Senior Center	\$28,025
43.	Administrative Assistant	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Senior Center	\$27,586
44.	Custodian 1	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$26,352
45.	Recreation Supervisor 1	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Child Care	\$25,310
46.	Head Teacher	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Child Care	\$25,249
47.	Custodian 1	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$25,151
48.	Custodian 1	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$24,484
49.	Custodian 1	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$24,415
50.	Custodian 1	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$24,341
51.	Graphic Artist	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Communications	\$23,469
52.	Custodian 1	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$23,199
53.	Seasonal Park Worker 2	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$23,108
54.	Recreation Coordinator	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Teens	\$22,351

55.	Coach	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$21,691
56.	Custodian 1	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$19,592
57.	Cook	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Senior Center	\$18,518
58.	Recreation Leader 3	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Teens	\$17,895
59.	Recreation Leader 3	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Teens	\$17,820
60.	Clerical 3	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$17,326
61.	Clerical 3	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Community Center	\$16,982
62.	Custodian 1	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$15,768
63.	Seasonal Park Worker 1	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$15,717
64.	Seasonal Park Worker 1	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$15,154
65.	Field Preparation	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Athletic	\$14,146
66.	Custodian 2	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$13,805
67.	Clerical 2	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Community Center	\$13,619
68.	Teacher	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Child Care	\$13,511
69.	Recreation Leader 1	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Teens	\$13,259
70.	Recreation Leader 3	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Preschool	\$12,885
71.	Head Teacher	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Preschool	\$12,486
72.	Custodian 1	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$12,163

73.	Coach	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$11,930
74.	Head Teacher	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Preschool	\$11,894
75.	Swim Fitness Coach	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$11,646
76.	Senior Aquatic Leader 2	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$11,494
77.	Teacher	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Child Care	\$11,037
78.	Lead Teacher	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Preschool	\$10,596
79.	Custodian 1	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$10,552
80.	Seasonal Park Worker 1	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$10,290
81.	Recreation Leader 2	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Teens	\$10,183
82.	Water Aerobics Instructor	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$9,978
83.	Senior Aquatic Leader 1	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$9,898
84.	Recreation Leader 2	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Child Care	\$9,819
85.	Aquatic Leader 1	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$9,720
86.	Head Teacher	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Preschool	\$9,617
87.	Tennis Instructor	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Athletic	\$9,170
88.	Clerical 2	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Community Center	\$8,820
89.	Exercise Instructor	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Programs	\$8,819
90.	Aquatic Leader 2	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$8,670

91.	Aerobics Instructor	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Programs	\$8,544
92.	Custodian 1	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$8,256
93.	Head Teacher	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Preschool	\$7,928
94.	Seasonal Park Worker 1	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$7,678
95.	Aquatic Leader 1	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$7,598
96.	Teacher	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Child Care	\$7,557
97.	Yoga Instructor	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Programs	\$7,548
98.	Coach	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$7,296
99.	Teacher	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Preschool	\$6,954
100.	Custodian 1	Pleasant Hill Recreation and Park District	Buildings	\$6,890